Publication Name

Asian Fortune
Charlottesville Tribune
Clasificados (RTD puts out)

Eco Hispanic Newspaper
El Tiempo Latino
Hampton Roads Voice
Horizontes

La Conexion

La Nacion

Latino Impacto

Metro Herald

Norfolk New Journal and Guide
Noti Hispano

Nuevas Raices

Omaid Weekly

Pho Nho Vietnamese
Richmond Free Press
Richmond Voice
Roanoke Tribune
Shenandoah Valley Hit

Soul of Virginia

Pub Day

monthly
Thurs
monthly

Wed

Fri
Thurs
Tues

monthly
M/W/Th/Fri

Fri

Fri
Wed

Wed
Mon
Fri
Thurs
Wed
Thurs
Fri

Location

Centreville, Virginia
Charlottesville, VA
Richmond, Virginia
Norfolk,Va (includes circ in
Williamsburg and Richmond
areas)

Arlington, Virginia
Hampton Roads, Virginia
Louisa, Virginia
Fredericksburg, Virginia
Arlington, Virginia
Annandale, Virginia
Alexandria, Virginia
Norfolk, Virginia

Galax, Virginia
Harrisonburg, Virginia
Alexandria, Virginia

Falls Church, Virginia
Richmond, Virginia
Richmond, Virginia
Roanoke, Virginia
Harrisonburg, Virginia

Phone Numbers

703-753-8295
434-979-0373
804-643-4414

757-625-1341
703-248-3667
804-644-9060
540-967-3292
540-374-5000

703-916-0238
703-548-8891
757-543-6531
276-233-1392
540-271-0799
703-922-6321
703-533-0264
804-644-0496
804-644-9060
540-343-0326
540-442-8850

every other month Central/Northern Va/Hampton Rds 866-768-5638
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